4238, WHITE RIVER, HESPERIA, MI, 49421
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Wildlife & Serenity abounds at this 3 Bdrm, 2 Bath, updated chalet on a triple * 3 beds
lot, consisting of approx 3.6 acres in central Oceana County. Offers updated * 2 baths
wood flooring, vaulted ceiling, gas fireplace, central air, wrap around deck, * Single Family
cement driveway & patio leading up to the walkout bsmt with finished RESIGENCE

Family/Rec Rm, Full Bath, and [...]

* Residential

e Active
¢ 1808 sq ft

Basics
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Category: Residential

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 2 baths

Lot size: 3.6 sq ft

Subdivision Name: White River Valley
Lot Size Acres: 3.6 acres

County: Oceana

Building Details

Building Area Total: 1088 sq ft
Architectural Style: Chalet
Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full, Walk Out

Amenities & Features

Laundry Features: In Basement

Parking Features: Garage Faces Front,
Detached

Garage Spaces: 2

Appliances: Dryer, Washer, Dishwasher,
Range, Refrigerator

Lot Features: Wooded

Fireplaces Total: 1

Fees & Taxes

Tax Assessed Value: $87,318
Tax Annual Amount: $2,190
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Type: Single Family Residence
Bedrooms: 3 beds

Area: 1808 sq ft

Year built: 2005

Bathrooms Full: 2

Rooms Total: 5

Construction Materials: Vinyl Siding
Sewer: Septic System

Stories: 2

Utilities: Phone Connected, High-Speed
Internet
Fireplace Features: Gas Log, Living

WaterSource: Well

Interior Features: Eat-in Kitchen

Exterior Features: Patio, Deck(s)

Cooling: Central Air

Tax Year: 2024
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School Information

High School District: Shelby

Miscellaneous

Road Surface Type: Unimproved CrossStreet: Johnson

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional
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